
 
 

 

2024-2025 School Calendar 
(Skeleton Version – Subject to Adjustment) 

 

FIRST QUARTER 

August 19, 2024 Monday LS Parent/Teacher Meetings 5:30 pm and 6:00pm 

August 20, 2024 Tuesday First Day - Upper School (7-12), Early Release US only 

August 21, 2024 Wednesday First Day - Lower School (1-6), Early Release LS only 

August 21-23, 2024 Wed-Fri Staggered Entry (TK and K) 

September 2, 2024 Monday No School – Labor Day 

October 18, 2024 Friday Grandparents Day, Early Release – End of 1st Quarter 

October 21-22, 2024 Mon-Tues No School - Fall Break  

 

SECOND QUARTER 

October 23, 2024 Wednesday First Day of the 2nd Quarter 

November 25-29, 2024 Mon-Fri No School – Thanksgiving Break 

December 20, 2024 Friday Whole School Early Release, End of 2nd Quarter 

Dec.23, 2024 - Jan. 3, 2025 Various No School – Christmas Break 

January 6, 2025 Monday Faculty and Staff Professional Development 

January 7, 2025 Tuesday Classes Resume – First Day of 3rd Quarter 

 

THIRD QUARTER 

January 20, 2025 Monday No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

February 21-25, 2025 Fri-Tues No School – Winter Break 

March 14, 2025 Friday End of 3rd Quarter 

March 17, 2025 Monday No School – Teacher Workday 

 

FOURTH QUARTER 

March 18, 2025 Tuesday First Day of the 4th Quarter 

March 31-April 4, 2025 Friday-Friday No School – Spring Break 

April 18-21 Friday-Monday No School - Good Friday, Easter, Easter Monday Break 

May 23, 2025 Friday Baccalaureate 

May 24, 2025 Saturday Graduation 

May 26, 2025 Monday No School – Memorial Day 

May 27-May 29, 2025 Tues-Thurs Upper School SELAs 

May 29, 2025 Thursday Last day of School – Lower School, Early Release 

End of 4th Quarter 

11/9/2023 


